FEATURES
› Transmits up to eight independent supervised or
 unsupervised dry switch or relay contacts over one optical
 fiber, or via a 2-wire RS-485 point-to-point copper circuit
›  Microprocessor-based logic and latching relays in the
receiver unit eliminate random contact closure states in the
event of a loss of the link, or a loss of prime operating power
›  Tested and certified by an independent laboratory for full

Transmitter and Receiver
TYPICAL APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Description
Fibers
Req’d Fiber
Optical Pwr
Budget
Maximum
Distance²
#Rack
Slots
FDC80TM1 8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Transmitter 1 Multimode‡ – 62.5/125µm 16 dB 16 km (10 mi) 1
FDC80TS1 8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Transmitter 1 Single Mode‡ – 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi) 1
FDC80NLRM1 8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Receiver (Non-Latching) 1 Multimode‡ – 62.5/125µm 16 dB 16 km (10 mi) 2
FDC80NLRS1 8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Receiver (Non-Latching) 1 Single Mode‡ – 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi) 2
FDC80RM1 8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Receiver 1 Multimode‡ – 62.5/125µm 16 dB 16 km (10 mi) 2
FDC80RS1 8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Receiver 1 Single Mode‡ – 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi) 2
FDC80T485 8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Transmitter, RS-485 Interface — — — 457 m (1500 ft)³ 1
FDC80R485 8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Receiver, RS-485 Interface — — — 457 m (1500 ft)³ 2
FDC80NLR485
8-Channel Supervised Contact Closure Receiver (Non-Latching),
RS-485 Interface
— — — 457 m (1500 ft)³ 2
Accessories
Options
9 Volt DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Included)
[1] Add ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend board to condensation conditions(Extra charge, consult factory)
DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit – With mounting hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT1)
[2]  Optical transmission distance is limited to optical loss of the fiber and any additional loss introduced by connectors, splices and patch panels.
Distance can also be limited by fiber bandwidth. For 50/125µm Fiber subtract 4 dB from Optical Power Budget.
[3] Distances greater than 1500 ft are possible. Contact factory for further details.
Optical Fiber
FDC80TS1 FDC80RS1C C8 8
1k
1k
NC
Common